
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 72

Hcp  14 4 18 10 8 2 12 16 6 13 9 7 1 17 11 15 5 3

Bala, Bill 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 8 86 10 76
Morales, Juan 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 84 10 74
Duncan, Jason 3 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 82 12 70
Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 7 86 14 72

3 Low Net Best Ball  2 2 0 3 -1 1 -1 -2 2 1 3 3 1 -1 1 -1 1 0 14
Bonus Point  1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Ramirez, David 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 85 9 76
* BD (J Morales) * 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 84 10 74
Preece, Scott 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 6 80 12 68
Toombs, Chris 4 7 4 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 3 6 6 94 14 80

3 Low Net Best Ball  1 2 -1 3 1 -1 -1 -3 3 1 0 1 1 -3 0 0 3 1 8
Bonus Point  1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 6 86 8 78
Allan, Miles 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 83 9 74
Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 83 10 73
Hannawell, Ray 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 7 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 86 18 68

3 Low Net Best Ball  0 1 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 3 2 2 2 1 0 -2 2 2 7
Bonus Point  0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 6

Ray, John 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 8 3 5 5 6 2 5 3 4 6 82 7 75
Allen, Louise 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 85 12 73
Barnes, Steve 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 6 3 4 4 4 6 87 12 75
Keith, Lori 5 7 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 3 5 6 95 17 78

3 Low Net Best Ball  0 3 -2 1 0 -1 0 0 2 1 -1 1 -1 0 0 1 3 0 7
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

Reid, Chris 4 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 80 4 76
Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 77 6 71
Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 3 8 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 87 9 78
Ahmed, Jubayer 6 7 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 7 94 10 84

3 Low Net Best Ball  -2 3 1 -2 0 0 -2 -2 2 -1 1 0 2 -2 -1 -1 3 1 0
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

Thompson, Jamie 5 5 9 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 3 6 86 2 84
Sheets, Kevin 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 8 7 5 7 4 3 7 4 5 5 89 5 84
Allara, Lucas 4 7 3 5 6 8 8 4 7 5 4 8 5 3 5 3 4 6 95 11 84
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 7 5 5 8 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 7 4 94 19 75

3 Low Net Best Ball  0 0 -2 0 -3 1 0 1 -4 -1 1 -3 2 1 -1 0 2 3 -3
Bonus Point  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

Nunez, Eddie 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 85 6 79
Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 82 7 75
Relic, John 6 5 4 6 7 6 7 4 7 4 5 7 6 3 5 4 5 6 97 15 82
Podres, Scott 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 95 18 77

3 Low Net Best Ball  -1 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -2 0 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 2 2 -5
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Alderman, Tod 7 6 5 7 6 5 5 3 7 4 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 97 19 78
Estes, Doug 4 8 4 7 7 4 4 6 5 5 7 8 5 4 4 3 5 6 96 23 73
Estes, Brian 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 8 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 90 24 66
Shaff, Wade 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 3 9 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 94 35 59

3 Low Net Best Ball  2 3 -1 -2 -2 4 2 1 -1 3 0 0 3 2 3 3 4 4 28
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
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1st TEAM FLIGHT

4-PLAYER  ~  3 NET BEST BALL + BONUS
WHITE WING
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@               
$50.00

@               
$70.00

@ 
$95.00 

Sun, Nov 19

Hcp Net

2nd TEAM FLIGHT

@               
$95.00



Colton, Paul 6 7 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 89 19 70
Rutherford, Bill 6 7 4 6 5 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 9 3 6 3 5 9 102 21 81
Cervantes, John 6 7 4 5 8 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 3 7 96 24 72
Macfarlane, Andy 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 9 5 9 6 5 7 7 3 6 7 104 36 68

3 Low Net Best Ball  -1 1 1 0 -1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 4 4 0 21
Bonus Point  0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4

Blasco, Sam 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 89 10 79
Ryther, Mike 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 5 87 14 73
DeGrazia, Greg 5 8 4 5 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 90 16 74
Wacker, Karl 5 6 2 5 5 7 8 7 8 4 4 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 95 18 77

3 Low Net Best Ball  0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 1 1 1 1 -2 -1 0 1 0 2 6
Bonus Point  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5

Seaton, Matt 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 9 5 4 7 5 3 5 3 6 5 90 12 78
Riley, Steve 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 8 93 13 80
Clark, Sam 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 87 15 72
Shepherd, Daniel 6 9 4 5 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 7 5 5 6 3 5 6 98 18 80

3 Low Net Best Ball  -2 1 -1 1 -2 0 0 -1 0 2 1 0 1 -1 1 1 0 1 2
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

O'Hara, Dan 5 7 4 7 6 7 7 4 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 4 6 103 19 84
Carroll, Bryson 6 7 4 9 9 5 6 4 8 4 7 9 4 4 8 3 5 4 106 24 82
Gimenez, Joe 4 5 4 8 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 6 96 24 72
Russo, Paul 5 7 4 5 6 7 6 4 6 4 6 6 8 5 6 6 5 7 103 25 78

3 Low Net Best Ball  1 2 0 -5 -3 1 -3 0 1 2 -1 -2 3 -1 -2 0 3 4 0
Bonus Point  0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

Zeron, Gustavo 6 8 3 6 8 6 6 4 6 6 5 7 5 4 6 5 7 7 105 20 85
Lawrence, James 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 7 6 4 5 6 5 6 95 22 73
Johnson, Doug 9 6 5 7 8 8 7 4 9 6 6 8 6 5 6 4 5 7 116 26 90
Lauron, Darren 4 8 4 6 5 6 6 4 8 5 6 8 5 4 5 4 6 7 101 26 75

3 Low Net Best Ball  0 1 0 -2 -2 1 -3 0 -1 0 0 -3 2 0 -1 -1 1 1 -7
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Schkade, Shawn 5 6 3 7 5 7 6 5 7 5 6 7 6 3 6 2 4 6 96 15 81
Barth, Douglas 5 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 8 5 4 6 3 4 6 92 20 72
Miller, Terry 6 7 3 7 8 7 8 5 8 8 6 8 8 5 7 3 8 9 121 27 94
Miller, Nolan 6 7 3 8 6 8 6 8 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 4 7 8 111 29 82

3 Low Net Best Ball  -1 0 2 -4 0 -1 -2 -1 1 -2 0 0 -1 0 -1 4 1 -1 -6
Bonus Point  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

# 8  
# 16 

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 7 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 7
 Allan, Miles 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 6
 Allara, Lucas 4 7 3 5 6 8 8 4 7 5 4 8 5 3 5 3 4 6
 Allen, Louise 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 7
 Bala, Bill 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 8
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 6 3 4 4 4 6

25

11

-5

-5

4

4

@               
$70.00

Paul Colton

$23.00

@               
$50.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Trash Competition Results

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

1st Trash Flight Amount

Chris Toombs JP DuPlessis

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Chad Winkelmann # 3  
# 14  



 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 6
 Blasco, Sam 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 6
 Duncan, Jason 3 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 3 5 5
 Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 7
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6
 Morales, Juan 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 6
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 5 5
 Preece, Scott 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 6
 Ramirez, David 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 5
 Ray, John 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 8 3 5 5 6 2 5 3 4 6
 Reid, Chris 4 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6
 Relic, John 6 5 4 6 7 6 7 4 7 4 5 7 6 3 5 4 5 6
 Riley, Steve 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 8
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 6 5
 Schkade, Shawn 5 6 3 7 5 7 6 5 7 5 6 7 6 3 6 2 4 6
 Seaton, Matt 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 9 5 4 7 5 3 5 3 6 5
 Sheets, Kevin 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 8 7 5 7 4 3 7 4 5 5
 Thompson, Jamie 5 5 9 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 3 6
 Toombs, Chris 4 7 4 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 3 6 6
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 3 6 5 6 6 3 8 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alderman, Tod 7 6 5 7 6 5 5 3 7 4 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 6
 Barth, Douglas 5 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 8 5 4 6 3 4 6
 Carroll, Bryson 6 7 4 9 9 5 6 4 8 4 7 9 4 4 8 3 5 4
 Cervantes, John 6 7 4 5 8 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 3 7
 Clark, Sam 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 6
 Colton, Paul 6 7 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 4 4 4 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 8 4 5 5 5 5 2 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 6
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 7 5 5 8 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 7 4
 Estes, Brian 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 8 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 4 5
 Estes, Doug 4 8 4 7 7 4 4 6 5 5 7 8 5 4 4 3 5 6
 Gimenez, Joe 4 5 4 8 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 8 5 4 5 5 5 6
 Hannawell, Ray 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 7 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5
 Johnson, Doug 9 6 5 7 8 8 7 4 9 6 6 8 6 5 6 4 5 7
 Keith, Lori 5 7 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 3 5 6
 Lauron, Darren 4 8 4 6 5 6 6 4 8 5 6 8 5 4 5 4 6 7
 Lawrence, James 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 7 6 4 5 6 5 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 9 5 9 6 5 7 7 3 6 7
 Miller, Nolan 6 7 3 8 6 8 6 8 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 4 7 8
 Miller, Terry 6 7 3 7 8 7 8 5 8 8 6 8 8 5 7 3 8 9
 O'Hara, Dan 5 7 4 7 6 7 7 4 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 4 6
 Podres, Scott 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 7
 Russo, Paul 5 7 4 5 6 7 6 4 6 4 6 6 8 5 6 6 5 7
 Rutherford, Bill 6 7 4 6 5 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 9 3 6 3 5 9
 Shaff, Wade 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 3 9 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 6
 Shepherd, Daniel 6 9 4 5 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 7 5 5 6 3 5 6
 Wacker, Karl 5 6 2 5 5 7 8 7 8 4 4 6 6 3 6 3 5 5
 Zeron, Gustavo 6 8 3 6 8 6 6 4 6 6 5 7 5 4 6 5 7 7

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$69.50

$69.50
$23.00

$27.00

$27.00

$72.00

$72.00

$69.50
$23.00

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Who are the only two players with at least three majors wins after turning forty years of age?

Jack Nicklaus and Ben Hogan

$72.00


